119
FLOW SWITCHES
F
L
O
W
S
W

120
FLOW SWITCHES
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS6-3⁄4 115400 Very high sensitivity flow switch 4.5 (2)
w/3⁄4" (20mm) NPT
FS6-1 115600 Very high sensitivity flow switch 4.5 (2)
w/1" (25mm) NPT
FS6-J-3⁄4 115550 FS6-3⁄4 w/BSPT threads 4.5 (2)
FS6-J-1 115650 FS6-1 w/BSPT threads 4.5 (2)
FS6-W-3⁄4 115651 FS6-3⁄4 NEMA 4X rated 4.5 (2)
FS6-W-1 115652 FS6-1 NEMA 4X rated 4.5 (2)
FS6-WJ-3⁄4 115653 FS6-W-3⁄4 w/BSPT threads 4.5 (2)
FS6-WJ-1 115654 FS6-W-1 w/BSPT threads 4.5 (2)
Flow Rates
Pipe Mode of Operation
Size NPT Flow No Flow
in. (mm) Settings gpm (lpm) gpm (lpm)